
Rapture T-Shirt
Adult Sizes (Small - X-Large)
Color: White Office Use
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Apparel Order Form 2016
Dancer's Name:

Phone:

Studio:

Rapture Tank Item Size(s) Quantity Price Item Total
Adult Sizes (X-Small - X-Large)
Color: Smoke

Rapture Long Sleeve
Adult Sizes (Small - X-Large)
Youth Sizes (Y8-Y12)
Color: Adult: Tri-Black / Youth-Athletic Gray

Rapture Hoodie
Adult Sizes (Small - X-Large)
Color: Red

Rapture Pants
Adult Sizes (X-Small - X-Large)
Color: Black Payment Type: CASH CREDIT
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CHECK #______
Total:

$50

$25

$30

$35

For photos of this year's apperal, please visit: www.rapturedanceintensive.com
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